G6M (Men)
e winner: 15:43

Pos Bib Name Team Nat.
1 60 BIAGI, NICO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA
2 52 PIERALLI, PIETRO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA
3 65 LORELLO, RICCARDO VELO CLUB S.C. EMPOLI ITA
4 51 TONARELLI, FEDERICO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA
5 61 DUCCI, LORENZO GS BORGONUOVO ITA
6 62 DEL FRATE, THOMAS GS BUTESE ITA
7 55 PINAI, ALBERTO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA
8 58 RONCAGLIA, GIACOMO CICLISTICA MARANELLO ITA
9 54 CIOLINI, ESTEBAN AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA
10 57 SENTIMENTI, TOMMASO CICLISTICA MARANELLO ITA
11 53 RIZZO, THOMAS AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI
December 26, 2017

Category Age

G6M 2005
G6M 2005
G6M 2005
G6M 2005
G6M 2005
G6M 2005
G6M 2005
G6M 2005
G6M 2005
G6M 2005
G6M 2005

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

798987Y
801666H
A025213
810832L
A058311
794917M
A093311
A061349
A071100
A002055
805324W

UClIID

10029285088
10029326720
10031358161
10029461207
10032389795
10029214461
10034143879
10032517515
10032881061
10030809810
10029391687

Time Gap
15:43

16:27 044"
18:10 2'26"
18:46 3'02"
19:17 3'34"
20:19 4'36"
20:35 4'51"
23:57 813"
24:27 8'44"
28:14 12'31"
16:59 -1lap

Lap 1 Lap 2
7:31 8:12
8:16 8:11
8:43 9:27
9:43 9:03
9:58 9:19

10:30 9:49

11:.03 9:32

13:20 10:37

12:59 11:28

12:51 15:23

16:59
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI

December 26, 2017
G6F (Women)
e winner: 28:34

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time
1 69 PAGANELLI, SILVIA TONINO LAMBORGHINI ITA G6F 2005 Women A007979 10030917520 28:34
2 66 KAJAMINI, ANNALUNA ASD PIANORESE SEZ.CICLISTICA ITA G6F 2005 Women 803788E 10029363702 28:46
3 68 RIZZO, MARGHERITA S.C. SANTERNO FABBI IMOLA ITA G6F 2005 Women A060676 10032491041 17:13

Gap

013"
-1 lap

Lap 1 Lap 2
14:31 14:03
14:27 14:20
17:13
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI
December 26, 2017
ARRIVO GENERALE (Open)

e winner: 15:43

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap1l Lap2
1 60 BIAGI, NICO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA G6M 2005 Men 798987Y 10029285088 15:43 7:31 8:12
2 52 PIERALLI, PIETRO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6M 2005 Men 801666H 10029326720 16:27 044" 8:16 8:11
3 65 LORELLO, RICCARDO  VELO CLUB S.C. EMPOLI ITA G6M 2005 Men A025213 10031358161 18:10 226" 8:43 9:27
4 51 TONARELLI, FEDERICO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA G6M 2005 Men 810832L 10029461207 18:46 3'02" 9:43 9:.03
5 61 DUCCI, LORENZO GS BORGONUOVO ITA G6M 2005 Men A058311 10032389795 19:17 3'34" 9:58 9:19
6 62 DEL FRATE, THOMAS GS BUTESE ITA G6M 2005 Men 794917M 10029214461 20:19 4'36" 10:30 9:49
7 55 PINAI, ALBERTO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6M 2005 Men A093311 10034143879 20:35 4'51" 11:.03 9:32
8 58 RONCAGLIA, GIACOMO CICLISTICA MARANELLO ITA G6M 2005 Men A061349 10032517515 23:57 8'13" 13:20 10:37
9 54 CIOLINI, ESTEBAN AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6M 2005 Men A071100 10032881061 24:27 8'44" 12:59 11:28
10 57 SENTIMENTI, TOMMASO CICLISTICA MARANELLO ITA G6M 2005 Men A002055 10030809810 28:14 12'31" 12:51 15:23
11 69 PAGANELLI, SILVIA TONINO LAMBORGHINI ITA G6F 2005 Women A007979 10030917520 28:34 12'50" 14:31 14:.03
12 66 KAJAMINI, ANNALUNA  ASD PIANORESE SEZ.CICLISTICA ITA G6F 2005 Women 803788E 10029363702 28:46 13'03" 14:27 14:20
13 53 RIZZO, THOMAS AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6M 2005 Men 805324W 10029391687 16:59 -1lap 16:59

14 68 RIZZO, MARGHERITA S.C. SANTERNO FABBI IMOLA ITA G6F 2005 Women A060676 10032491041 17:13 -1llap 17:13
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI

December 26, 2017
Esordienti (Men)

e winner: 41:01

Pos Bib Name

1 49 PAOLINI, GABRIELE CINQUALE ASD FAITA SALI ALIMENTARI ITA
2 45 GIANNOTTI, GIACOMO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA
3 48 VIVIANI, JACOPO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA
DNF 50 PAGANELLI, FEDERICO TONINO LAMBORGHINI ITA

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Team Nat.

Category Age Gender License UCIID

ES2
ES2
ES2
ES2

2017/12/26 13:27:18

Time Gap LaplLlLap2 Lap3Lap4

2004 Men 715971T 10028920431 41:01 9:30 10:04 10:31 10:55
2004 Men 712259N 10028874355 31:16 -1lap 9:57 10:11 11:07

2004 Men 966746D 10030428779 43:58 -1lap 14:52 14:56 14:10

2004 Men A007820 10030913173 10:22
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI

December 26, 2017
Allievi (Men)
mee®®  winner: 30:58

Pos Bib Name Team
1 29 CECCHI, FILIPPO
2 37 CITI, MATTIA
3 25 SGARZI, RICCARDO A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969
4 33 NESI, MICHEAL S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB
5 34 ARTONI, ALESSANDRO S.C. TORRILE PR
6 28 CASELLI, EDIS CICLISTICA MARANELLO
DNF 35 CALVERI, RICCARDO SIMEC-FANTON-CICLI PALETTI
DNF 26 DJORDJEVIC, RICCARDO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Nat. Category Age

CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA
TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2017/12/26 13:27:18

AL2
AL2
ALl
ALl
AL2
ALl
AL2
ALl

2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

939870B
964621W
71729672
A070234
9531647
982844R
A132902
A109203

UcClIID

10030196484
10030411605
10028935181
10032845493
10030315211
10030576606
10068099539
10050461404

Time Gap LaplLlLap2Llap3Lap4

30:58

32:00 1'02"
32:30 1'31"
36:18 5'19"
31:00 -1 lap
31:01 -1lap

7:07
7:54
7:10
8:40
10:08
8:51
8:03
8:38

7:37 757 8:18
752 750 8:24
8:37 7:57 8:46
856 9:30 9:12
10:30 10:22

11:02 11:08

9:08 12:34

9:37
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI
December 26, 2017
Donne Allieve (Women)

mee®™  winner: 36:08

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap LaplLlLap2Llap3Lap4
1 43 FANTINI, ISABELLE SIMEC-FANTON-CICLI PALETTI ITA DAl 2003 Women 983276Y 10030582262 36:08 8:49 8:33 9:38 9:03
2 40 SCARSELLI, LARA CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA DA2 2002 Women 961240R 10030386646 41:21 5'13" 10:12 10:04 10:14 10:51
3 42 VENTISETTE, SABRINA SC CAMPI BISENZIO ITA DAl 2003 Women 985302V 10030601460 39:34 -1lap 14:07 13:08 12:19
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI
December 26, 2017
ARRIVO GENERALE (Open)

mee®®  winner: 30:58

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap LapllLap2 Lap3Lap4
1 29 CECCHI, FILIPPO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA AL2 2002 Men 939870B 10030196484 30:58 7:07 7:37 757 8:18
2 37 CITI, MATTIA TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO ITA AL2 2002 Men 964621W 10030411605 32:00 1'02" 7:54 7:52 7:50 8:24
3 25 SGARZI, RICCARDO A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969 ITA ALl 2003 Men 717296Z 10028935181 32:30 1'31" 7:10 8:37 7:57 8:46
4 43 FANTINI, ISABELLE SIMEC-FANTON-CICLI PALETTI ITA DAl 2003 Women 983276Y 10030582262 36:08 5'09" 8:49 8:38 9:38 9:03
5 33 NESI, MICHEAL S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ALl 2003 Men A070234 10032845493 36:18 519" 8:40 8:56 9:30 9:12
6 49 PAOLINI, GABRIELE CINQUALE ASD FAITA SALI ALIMENTARI ITA ES2 2004 Men 715971T 10028920431 41:01 10'02" 9:30 10:04 10:31 10:55
7 40 SCARSELLI, LARA CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA DA2 2002 Women 961240R 10030386646 41:21 10'22" 10:12 10:04 10:14 10:51
8 34 ARTONI, ALESSANDRO S.C. TORRILE PR ITA AL2 2002 Men 9531647 10030315211 31:00 -1lap 10:08 10:30 10:22
9 28 CASELLI, EDIS CICLISTICA MARANELLO ITA ALl 2003 Men 982844R 10030576606 31:01 -llap 8:51 11:02 11:08
10 45 GIANNOTTI, GIACOMO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA ES2 2004 Men 712259N 10028874355 31:16 -llap 9:57 10:11 11:07
11 42 VENTISETTE, SABRINA  SC CAMPI BISENZIO ITA DAl 2003 Women 985302V 10030601460 39:34 -1lap 14:07 13:08 12:19
12 48 VIVIANI, JACOPO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA ES2 2004 Men 966746D 10030428779 43:58 -1lap 14:52 14:56 14:10

DNF 35 CALVERI, RICCARDO SIMEC-FANTON-CICLI PALETTI ITA AL2 2002 Men A132902 10068099539 8:03 9:08 12:34

DNF 26 DJORDJEVIC, RICCARDO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA ALl 2003 Men A109203 10050461404 8:38 9:37

DNF 50 PAGANELLI, FEDERICO TONINO LAMBORGHINI ITA ES2 2004 Men A007820 10030913173 10:22
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI

December 26, 2017
Junior (Men)
mee®®  winner: 35:53

Pos Bib Name Team Nat
1 17 TONI, MATTIA SIMEC-FANTON-CICLI PALETTI ITA
2 22 GALLI, FAUSTO TEAM PIERI CALAMAI ITA
3 21 VIVIANI, LORENZO TEAM PIERI CALAMAI ITA

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

. Category Age Gender License
Ju 2000 Men 896924B
Ju 2000 Men 919187P
Ju 2000 Men 882662W

UClIID Time
10023559058 35:53
10030049974 44:19
10029797875 36:58

Gap LaplLap2 lLap3 Lap4Lap5
6:59 7:.06 7:07 7:24 7:18

-llap 9:34 11:59 12:23 10:23

-2 laps 10:55 14:30 11:34
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI
December 26, 2017

DJ (Women)
™ winner: 44:15

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap1 Lap?2 Lap 3 Lap4
1 14 GILIOLI, MARIANNA ANGELICA TEAM BARBA A.S.D. ITA DJ 2000 Women 887952N 10023491158 44:15 11:32 11:00 11:03 10:39
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI
December 26, 2017
FASCIA2 (Men)

™ winner: 44:11

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap LapllLap2Llap3Lap4Lap5
1 89 MARCHETTI, STEFANO ASD GARFAGNANA TEAM CICLI MORI ITA M4 1969 Men 00180808347 44:11 9:10 9:34 8:31 8:24 8:32
2 93 GERBI, MASSIMO ASD BICIPEDIA ITA M5 1967 Men 00180068519 37:20 -llap 9:07 9:41 9:.07 9:24
3 87 DUCCI, MASSIMO GS BORGONUOVO ITA M4 1969 Men A092720 10034102655 45:37 -llap 9:58 10:49 12:55 11:55
4 86 PARENZI, MASSIMO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE ITA M4 1970 Men 882025B 10014131668 59:02 -2 laps 9:11 13:26 36:26
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P.

December 26, 2017
ARRIVO GENERALE (Open)
mee®®  winner: 35:53

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age
1 17 TONI, MATTIA SIMEC-FANTON-CICLI PALETTI ITA JU 2000
2 89 MARCHETTI, STEFANO ASD GARFAGNANA TEAM CICLI MORI ITA M4 1969
3 93 GERBI, MASSIMO ASD BICIPEDIA ITA M5 1967
4 14 GILIOLI, MARIANNA ANGELICA TEAM BARBA A.S.D. ITA DJ 2000
5 22 GALLI, FAUSTO TEAM PIERI CALAMAI ITA JU 2000
6 87 DUCCI, MASSIMO GS BORGONUOVO ITA M4 1969
7 21 VIVIANI, LORENZO TEAM PIERI CALAMAI ITA JU 2000
8 86 PARENZI, MASSIMO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE ITA M4 1970

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

2017/12/26 14:29:47

PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men

8969248

00180808347
00180068519

887952N
919187P
A092720
882662W
8820258

UCIID
10023559058

10023491158
10030049974
10034102655
10029797875
10014131668

Time
35:53
44:11
37:20
44:15
44:19
45:37
36:58
59:02

Gap

8'18"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps

Lap 1
6:59
9:10
9:07

11:32
9:34
9:58

10:55
9:11

Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5

7:06
9:34
9:41
11:00
11:59
10:49
14:30
13:26

7.07 7:24 7:18
8:31 8:24 8:32
9:.07 9:24
11:03 10:39
12:23 10:23
12:55 11:55
11:34

36:26
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI

December 26, 2017
Open (EL/U23) (Men)
mee®™  winner: 1:00:05

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License
1 8 GALLI, GIULIO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA UN 1999 Men 967950F
2 11 CAROZzO, MARCO VALLERBIKE ITA UN 1996 Men 899642B
3 3 STEFANINI, STEFANO FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM ITA EL 1987 Men A081883
4 1 ROSSI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA EL 1964 Men 616603G
DNF 10 PARENTI, NICOLA U.C. PISTOIESE ITA UN 1996 Men 937962R
DNF 2 CASADEI, NICOLA CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE ITA EL 1989 Men A055003

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

UCIID

10015474211
10009838309
10015627387
10005542421
10013694562
10005359232

Time Gap Lapllap2Llap3lLap4Llap5Lap6Lap7 Lap8
1:00:05 6:50 6:40 7:05 7:18 8:.05 7:49 7:51 8:28
1:01:45 1'40" 7:09 7:35 7:32 7:28 8:08 7:34 7:52 8:26
1:00:08 -llap 8:02 8:46 8:23 8:43 845 8:51 8:39
1:15:27 -3laps 14:27 13:45 15:38 14:56 16:41

7:36 7:39 7:51 8:59

6:48 6:46 10:21
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI
December 26, 2017

FASCIAL (Men)
mee®™  winner: 1:.04:53

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UcClIID Time Gap Lapllap2Llap3Lap4Llap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
1 78 BIGAZZI, LUCA ASD BICIPEDIA ITA M2 1981 Men 00180495105 1:04:53 738 740 746 755 759 8:23 838 854
2 77 ANGELI, FRANCESCO ASD CM2 ITA M2 1983 Men A105134 10048475025 1:00:41 -3laps 11:24 12:10 11:52 12:19 12:56
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3° CROSS DI SANTO STEFANO - 3° G.P. PISSEI - 2° MEMORIAL SAURO BRESCHI

December 26, 2017

ARRIVO GENERALE (Open)

mee®™  winner: 1:00:05

Pos Bib Name Team Nat.
1 8 GALLI, GIULIO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA
2 11 CAROZzZO, MARCO VALLERBIKE ITA
3 78 BIGAZZI, LUCA ASD BICIPEDIA ITA
4 3 STEFANINI, STEFANO FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM ITA
5 77 ANGELI, FRANCESCO ASD CM2 ITA
6 1 ROSSI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA
DNF 10 PARENTI, NICOLA U.C. PISTOIESE ITA

DNF 2 CASADEI NICOLA CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE ITA

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Category Age

UN 1999
UN 1996
M2 1981
EL 1987
M2 1983
EL 1964
UN 1996
EL 1989

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

UCIID Time Gap

967950F 10015474211 1:00:05
899642B 10009838309 1:01:45 1'40"
00180495105 1:04:53 447"
A081883 10015627387 1:00:08 -1 lap
A105134 10048475025 1:00:41 -3 laps
616603G 10005542421 1:15:27 -3 laps
937962R 10013694562

A055003 10005359232

2017/12/26 15:31:49

Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8

6:50
7:09
7:38
8:02

6:40
7:35
7:40
8:46

7:05
7:32
7:46
8:23

11:24 12:10 11:52

14:27
7:36
6:48

13:45
7:39
6:46

15:38
7:51
10:21

7:18
7:28
7:55
8:43
12:19
14:56
8:59

8:05
8:08
7:59
8:45
12:56
16:41

7:49
7:34
8:23
8:51

7:51 8:28
7:52 8:26
8:38 8:54
8:39
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